
ELENCO ISCRITTI - ENTRY LIST

N° PILOTA
DRIVER

CO-PILOTA
CO-DRIVER

NAZ
NAT

LIVELLO
LEVEL

MARCA
BRAND

VETTURA
CAR

ANNO
YEAR

CAT
CAT

CLASSE
CLASS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Belotti Matteo

Belometti Andrea Luigi

Passanante Mario

Loperfido Fabio

Di Pietra Francesco 

Fontanella Gianmario

Roversi Riccardo

Moceri Giovanni

Beccalossi Carlo

Bisi Massimo

Valente Stefano

Sisti Sergio

Virdis Alessandro

Soldo Giovanni

Pighi Giovanni

Cristina Riccardo

Cipolla Davide

Renna Flavio

Hager Bernhard

Travierso Michele

Cazzaniga Giuseppe

Matthijs Koen

Rossoni Simone

Trazzi Luca

Zanotti Alceo

Cefis Alberto

Desserich Lukas

Decremer Michel

Plebani Ingrid

Ricca Cristian

Molgora Alessandro

Corneliani Corrado

Di Pietra Giuseppe

Covelli Anna Maria

Bellini Michele Fabio

Angrisani Marco

Marchioni Marzia

Cattivelli Claudio

Magaraggia Charlotte

Gualandi Anna 

Giordo Silvia

Messina Sabrina

Colla Anita

Baroli Sabrina

Salomoni Vanessa

Ceccardi Guido

Betz Geb. Jackler

Travierso Nicola

Caronni Daniela Maria

De Vuyst Jos

Vecchi Michele

Giulini Alice Maria

Guidi Amedeo

Campana Sergio

Widmer Marie Antoinette

Martens Marie Claire

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

CH - CH

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

D - D

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

B - B

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

CH - CH

B - B

TOP

S-TOP

TOP

S-TOP

TOP

S-TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

A

A

A

A

A

A

D

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

Bugatti

Lancia 

FIAT

Lancia 

Fiat

Lancia 

Lancia 

Lancia 

Lancia 

Porsche

FIAT

Lancia 

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Porsche 

Porsche 

Austin Healey

FIAT

Mercedes-Benz

Alfa Romeo

Porsche

Jaguar 

FIAT

Porsche

FIAT

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Austin Healey

T 37A

Lamda Spider Casaro

508 C

Aprilia

508 C

Aprilia

Ardea

Ardea

Aurelia B20

356 S90

508 S Balilla Berlin. MM

Aprilia

356 A Speedster

Giulietta Spider 1750

356 B Roadster

356 SC

100 BN1

514 MM

300 SL 

1900 TI Berlina

356 pre A Cabriolet

XK 120 DHC

1100

356 Speedster

1100 TV Trasformabile

300 SL 

300 SL 

100/6 BN4

1927

1929

1937

1938

1938

1939

1940

1941

1952

1963

1935

1937

1956

1957

1961

1963

1954

1930

1952

1952

1953

1953

1954

1955

1955

1955

1955

1956

RC1

RC1

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC2

RC3

RC3

RC2

RC2

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC1

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

1600

>2000

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

2000

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

>2000

1600

>2000

2000

1600

>2000

1600

1600

1600

>2000

>2000

>2000
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Brescia Corse

Brescia Corse

FMFranciacorta Motori

Classic Team

Promotor Classic

Brescia Corse

Classic Team

Brescia Corse

RIP 356

Classic Team

RIP 356

Promotor Classic

Promotor Classic

Promotor Classic

Promotor Classic

RIP 356

0-30 Squadra Corse

Classic Team

Promotor Classic



N° PILOTA
DRIVER

CO-PILOTA
CO-DRIVER

NAZ
NAT

LIVELLO
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CAT

CLASSE
CLASS

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Reho Walter

Miroshnichenko Nikolay

Duncan Geoff

Zimmermann Thomas

Sacconi Federico

Collins Steven

Carraro Lorenzo Matteo

Milini Paolo

Pacchioni Elisabetta

Turinetto Niccolò

Siena Gianluigi Giuseppe

Gatti Andrea

Cenerini Francesco

Tajana Maria

Meloncelli Gianpaolo

Ercole Filippo

Salomone Mario

Spaggiari Luigi Waifer

Sponza Michele

Ciprandi Camillo 

Bollini Germano

Amodeo Giandomenico

Ascoli Fabrizio

Porcelli Giuseppe

Kleissl Johannes Kurt

Pozzi Guido

Ghisleni Giacomo

Busnelli Alberto

Petrivska Iana

Zehavi Tomer

Burrows Neil

Zimmermann Bettina M.

Zanoni Silvio

Gay Matthews Sophie

Mastrangelo Daniele

Roscio Simona

Foiani Sara

Turinetto Marco

Pozzo Marco

Bonfanti Gabriele

Russo Vincenzo

Bottini Himara Annalisa

Meloncelli Francesco

Cerulli Irelli Giuseppe

Sangalli Riccardo

Della Betta Alessandra

Campailla Massimo

De Pani Francesco 

Napolitano Carmen

Ciprandi Paolo

Vitali Alessandro

Borgnino Gabriele

Muniz Dos Santos Karielle

Lapin Irina

Calvi di Bergolo Alessandro

Pavanello Manuela Rob.

CH - CH

MC -

GB - GB

D - D

ITA - ITA

GB - GB

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

RSM-RSM

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

D - 

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Austin Healey

Mercedes-Benz

Lancia 

Mercedes-Benz

Lancia 

Maserati

Porsche

Triunph

Porsche

MG

Mercedes-Benz

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Porsche

Maserati

Jaguar 

Opel

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

MG

Mercedes-Benz

Rolls Royce

Lancia 

Porsche

300 SL 

300 SL Roadster

100 / 6

190 SL

Aurelia B20 S

300 SL Roadster

Appia GTE Zagato

3500 GTI

356 C

Spitfire 4 MK1

356 SC Karmann

B Roadster

230 SL

1600 Spider

GT Veloce

1600 Spider

911 S Targa

Mistral

E-Type 4.2

GT 1900

911 T Targa

911 T

911 T Targa

Midget MKIII

280 SE

Coniche Convertibile

Fulvia Sport

911

1956

1957

1957

1958

1958

1960

1961

1962

1964

1964

1964

1964

1965

1966

1966

1966

1967

1968

1968

1969

1969

1969

1970

1970

1971

1971

1971

1971

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC3

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

>2000

>2000

>2000

>2000

>2000

>2000

1600

>2000

1600

1600

1600

2000

>2000

1600

1600

1600

2000

>2000

>2000

2000

>2000

>2000

>2000

1600

>2000

>2000

1600

>2000

SCUDERIA
STABLE

Porsche Classic MI Est

RIP 356

Milano Autostoriche
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Gatto Alberto 

Parolaro Fullin Vania

Swarovski Daniel

Pezzotta Alberto

Vedani Federico

Galbiati Aurelio

Rocher Jean Cyril

Di Giulio Fabio

De Bernardi Carlo

Priori Piermaurizio Dom.

Morosini Gabriele

Corbetta Antonio

Casnighi Richard

Paletti Mirko

Fonti Marco

Domenghini Federico

Gubitosi Fedele

Bodega Giuseppe

Siebert Kay

Longhi Gianluca

Pietropaolo Ornella 

Kurz Josef

Bellina Claudio

Fontanella Paolo

Sataitè Inga

Raynal Laurent

Carucci Gerardo

Corbari Paola

Grasso Roberto

Fiorani Marina

Bencini Paola

Brechemier Didier 

Facchinetti Danilo

D’Ambrosio Giuseppe

Tettamanti Mattia

Iannuli Francesco Maria

Ferri Fulvio

Siebert Raphael

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

A - A

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

FR - FR

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - FRA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

CH - CH

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

D - D

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

Ferrari

Leyland Innocenti

Mercedes-Benz

FIAT

Alfa Romeo

FIAT

Porsche

Lancia 

Porsche

FIAT

Lancia 

Mercedes-Benz

Triunph

Mercedes-Benz

Triunph

Porsche 

Alfa Romeo

Ferrari

Ferrari

Dino GTS

Mini Cooper 1.3

300 SEL 

124 Sport Abarth

Montreal

124 Sport Spider

911 Carrera RS 2.7

Fulvia Coupè

2.7 Targa

500 Berlina

Fulvia Montecarlo

450 SL 

Spitfire 1500

280 SL Automatic

Spitfire 1500

911 SC 3000

Spider

512 BB I

328 GTS

1972

1972

1972

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1974

1974

1974

1974

1977

1979

1980

1981

1983

1983

1986

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC5

RC5

RC5

>2000

1600

>2000

2000

>2000

1600

>2000

1600

>2000

1600

1600

>2000

1600

>2000

1600

>2000

2000

>2000

>2000
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ELENCO ISCRITTI - ENTRY LIST

N° PILOTA
DRIVER

CO-PILOTA
CO-DRIVER

NAZ
NAT

MARCA
BRAND

VETTURA
CAR

ANNO
YEAR

CAT
CAT

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

Mayer Oliver Hans

Salamone Giovanni

Righi Thomas John

Studer Marc

Lancellotti Giuseppe 

Acquistapace Aldo

Ronchi Bruno

Fullin Eliseo

Marchisio Raul 

Jommi Marco

Torio Guerci Francesco

Bertolero Simone

Semprini Domenico

Bardelli Tommaso

Venica Gianni

Cavalieri Ducati Antonio

Pozzi Chiesa Massimo G.

Casati Luca

Gallace Antonio

Comelli Leonardo

Mereghetti Stefano 

Ferraris Mario

Volpi Nicola

Confaloni Savina

Knezevic Martha

Salamone Giusto

Vergani Nicolò

Studer Loic

Lancellotti Carmelo

Sommaruga Elena

Rondolini Danilo

Pietropaolo Ornella

Marchisio Asia

Jommi Giorgio

Nespoli Alberto

Pistoni Augusta

Dessì Emanuela

Venica Serena

Cavalieri Ducati Sebastiano

Nalin Barbara

Andreoni Andrea

Riedman Stephan

Cremascoli Emilio

Martinelli Alex

Bennati Lorenzo

Lombardi Cinzia

Van Gerwen Arnold Franc.

D - D

D - D

ITA - ITA

CH - CH

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

MC - MC

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - D

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ITA

ITA - ND

Ferrari 

Mercedes-Benz

Porsche 

Lancia

Daimler Mercedes

Rover

Porsche 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Bentley

BMW

Ferrari

Alfa Romeo 

McLaren

Porsche 

Caterham

Porsche 

Morgan

Mercedes-Benz

Porsche 

Morgan

Morgan

Pagani

Mercedes-Benz

F 40

SL 300 

993 Carrera  

Delta Integrale Evo II

SL 500

Mini Cooper 1.3

993 Carrera 4 Cabriolet

993 Turbo

Carrera GT

Continental GTC

M6 E63

458 Italia

4C

720 S

991 GT3 RS

Seven CRS D8 5

992 Targa 4S

M3W 22A

AMG GT 53 4 Matic

992 GT3 Touring

Plus Six

Plus Six

Huayra HP

AMG SL Roadster

1991

1992

1994

1994

1995

1995

1996

1996

2006

2007

2009

2012

2017

2017

2020

2021

2021

2022

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

2023

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
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